
2

1

4

3

2

1

4

33

4

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

1

2

LID

LIDLID

LID LID

LID

72PH

BF

30/72

30/72

HATR72

LG
P6
05
0

HATR72

30/72

BF

BF

30/72BF

LG
P6
05
0

30/72

72PH

HA2S4C

HATR72

BF

30/72

FWM
HA2S4CHA2S4C

BF

72PH
WM WMWM

WM WM

WM

HIWMM HIWMM

HIWMM HIWMM

HIW
MM

HIWMM

STIF

Cushion

Cushion

Cushion

Cushion

Cushion

Cushion

SSFS SSFS

SSFS SSFS

SSFS

SSFSMA

MA MA

MAMA

MA

5'
 -3

"

18' -1-1/2"

EM
PO

W
ER

_B

NOTE: The customer is ultimately responsible for the accuracy and correctness of component
counts and measurements. The customer is also responsible for the space planning and all design
work of projects. Customer shall verify and confirm all site conditions, dimensions, and suitability of
products and applications consistent with published guidelines and applicable codes. Liability of The
HON Company shall be limited to the amount charged for the Specification Services rendered and in
no event shall The HON Company be responsible for any consequential or incidental damages.
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